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Price
48.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.01% (-1.00)

US2172041061
CPRT
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

47,667 EUR
S&P 500

48.805 EUR (120)
48.91 EUR (120)
48.975 EUR
49.90 EUR
48.80 EUR
49.80 EUR
49.14138 EUR
58

2,850.20

3

40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2172041061&ID_NOTATION=4882803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2172041061&ID_NOTATION=4882803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a82149fec081c209639f41eca89f7b625f922095660de1c82e902eed228358&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3ff12017eaa65610&time=1721319544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241dbcc6ef596306dbfdb0ee762418d12af5a0eeb1b8e7aced9f053aae4d7378&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a178f5b827265c50&time=1721319544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f90d79251f3b036b3b516b9049f954bdfbab3914daafc14cfbeb7ba59f0b1e4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be0e332aad9f45b7c&time=1721319544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ebdf68f5555a2f6f63c4c2d126ed9a0fbe9ddba045486bd97757b50d093e1f2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2ccbc6191aade794&time=1721319544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4e40ce386d81858aae65bbebd1c132f612c9377a60acf1227461f260f54dddb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af66260752e1ad49c&time=1721319544&tool=RSC

COPART INC.

Details
2024/07/17 17:29:24 5y
Price
48.80 EUR 80.00
Difference -2.01% (-1.00)
70.00
General attributes
ISIN US2172041061 60.00
Symbol CPRT
Exchange Frankfurt 5000
Currency EUR
Sector Other m'unh"ﬁ
_ 40.00 e
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,667 EUR /“’J
Benchmark S&P 500 30.00 J""‘”%f\wm
b
Market data 20.00 M M
Bid (Bid size) 48.805 EUR (120) !lﬁ
Ask (Ask size) 48.91 EUR (120) 10.00
Open 48.975 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 49.90 EUR
Low 48.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.80 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 49.14138 EUR
Volume (pcs) 58
Trading volume 2,850.20 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.93 EUR (29
Last size 40 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49.98 EUR (56
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 50.34 EUR (57

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.74% +24.03% +69.24%
Perf (abs.) +6.02 +9.65 +20.38
Beta 0.98 1.20 1.14
Volatility 29.94 101.08 62.73

)
)
)
46.12 EUR (52)
53.56 EUR (2024/04/02)
42.10 EUR (2024/01/08)
79.14 EUR (2023/08/22)
39.22 EUR (2023/08/18)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:52 48.725 EUR 0.03 8
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 49.38 EUR 0.00 1
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:03 53.375 USD 97.58 20,616
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 49.625 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 53.64 USD 0.01 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4882803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217764865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422797346

COPART INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 48.975 EUR 0.00

17:29 48.80 EUR 0.00

16:31 48.83 EUR 0.00

08:08 49.38 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422797346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278390178

COPART INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
COPART INC.

14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300 - 75254

Dallas

Telefon: +1-972-391-5000

Fax: +1-469-791-9009
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aaron Adair

Willis Johnson

Carl Sparks

Cherylyn
LeBon

Daniel
Englander

Diane
Morefield

James Meeks
Matthew Blunt

Stephen
Fisher

Steven Cohan

Thomas
Tryforos

A. Jayson
Adair

Jeffrey Liaw

Leah Stearns

Paul
Kirkpatrick

Rama Prasad

Robert
Vannuccini

Steve Powers

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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